## HB0171H3001

1 Page 4-line 12 After "purchase," insert "sale,". 2 3 Page 5-line 12 Delete "and". 4 5 Delete "." and insert "; and". Page 5-line 16 6 7 Page 5-after line 16 Insert: 8 9 "(v) Verification that the applicant is a business entity organized under the laws of Wyoming or a Wyoming resident, as 10 11 defined by rule of the department.". 12 13 Page 6-line 4 Delete "Five hundred dollars (\$500.00)" and 14 insert "Seven hundred fifty dollars 15 (\$750.00)". 16 After "application." insert "This fee shall be 17 Page 6-line 5 reduced to five hundred dollars (\$500.00) for 18 19 a nonprofit or educational organization.". 20 21 Delete "as a livestock feedstuff,". Page 7-line 10 22 23 Page 7-line 11 After "product" insert "as authorized by rule 24 of the department". LOUCKS, BARLOW